
  

KAÏ INITIÉ
FEUILLE D'AVENTURE

NOM DU 
PERSONNAGE :  RANG : 

DISCIPLINES KAÏ

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

COMBAT ENDURANCE

ARMES

1.

2.

SAC À DOS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

VIVRES POCHETTE DE 
CEINTURE

OBJETS SPECIAUX 

BOURSE

1. 5.

2. 6.

3. 7.

4. 8.

Score de base : 

Modificateurs : 

Total : 

Score de base : 

Modificateurs : 

Total : 
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